
GOVERNMENTMEDICALCOLLEGE,NAGPUR

DEPARTMENTOFANAESTHESIA

PGACTIVITYFORJR-1ANDJR-2



Sr.

No

Date Day TopicofSeminar/Case ResidentName Guide

1 05/07/21 Mon Seminar-AnaesthesiaforSpinesurgeryandneuro-

monitoringduringSpinesurgeries

Dr.MitaliAgrawal Dr.Savargaonkar

2 12/07/21 Mon Seminar-AcutepainmanagementandAcutepain

services

Seminar-Anaesthesiaforchronicpainmanagement

Dr.SushimLonare

Dr.NishaRathi

Dr.Ankalwar

3 15/07/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.MohanaShewalkar

Dr.AnupriyaChaturvedi

Dr.Tirpude

Dr.Vaidya

4 22/07/21 Thurs Seminar-NewerAirwayGadgets Dr.NareshYerne Dr.Cham

5 26/07/21 Mon Seminar-CerebralAutoregulation&Per-operative

managementinHeadinjurypatient

Dr.KapilPawar Dr.Pompy

6 29/07/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.ShwetaNayar

Dr.MayankDatar

Dr.Cham

Dr.Deepak

7 02/08/21 Mon Seminar-VasopressorandIonotropicsupportinICU Dr.AnuradhaSori Dr.Tambey

8 05/08/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.KadappaHuddar

Dr.PrashantTembhurne

Dr.Bakshi

Dr.Ankalwar

9 9/08/21 Mon Case-Lobectomy(1) Dr.MitaliAgrawal

10 10/08/21 Tues Case–Lobectomy(2) Dr.MitaliAgrawal

11 12/08/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.VaibhaviShinde

Dr.PujaShinde

Dr.Tirpude

Dr.Tambey

12 17/08/21 Tues Seminar-Paediatricregionalanaesthesia Dr.GautamR Dr.Vaidya

13 23/08/21 Mon Case-ValvularHeartDisease(1) Dr.NareshYerne

14 24/08/21 Tues Case-ValvularHeartDisease(2) Dr.NareshYerne

15 26/08/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.VaibhavSolanke

Dr.RupaliKiran

Dr.Ankalwar

Dr.Tirpude

16 30/08/21 Mon Seminar-USGguidedupperlimbblockwithsono

anatomy

Dr.AshwiniKadam Dr.Deepak

17 31/08/21 Tues Case-ObstructiveJaundice Dr.MalvikaPatil

18 02/09/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.EktaRaja Dr.Savargaonkar



Dr.MadhaviRaikwar Dr.Cham

19 06/09/21 Mon Seminar-Non-operatingroomAnaesthesia Dr.ShirishSingh Dr.Sangawar

20 07/09/21 Tues Case-DiabetesMellitus Dr.NishaRathi

21 09/09/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.AlekhyaMooti

Dr.AkshayJunghare

Dr.Barsagade

Dr.Bakshi

22 13/09/21 Mon Seminar-BariatricsurgeryAnaesthesia Dr.DipikaDabherao Dr.Barkha

23 14/09/21 Tues Case-Thyroid Dr.SushimLonare

24 16/09/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.AmanKujur

Dr.SwapnilKawalkar

Dr.Vali

Dr.VijayPatil

25 20/09/21 Mon Seminar-AnaestheticconsiderationinIHDpatients

undergoingnon-cardiacsurgeries

Dr.MaheshChawat Dr.Barsagade

26 21/09/21 Tues Case-TMjointAnkylosis Dr.KapilPawar

27 23/09/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.RaviKotkar

Dr.AfrinKhoja

Dr.Tambey

Dr.Vali

28 27/09/21 Mon Seminar-Neonatalemergencies Dr.AnaghaNagdeve Dr.Savargaonkar

29 28/09/21 Tues Case-ANCwithPregnancyinducedHypertension Dr.ShirishSingh

30 30/09/21 Thurs ThesisReview Dr.AkshayShende

Dr.RashmiAtkari

Dr.Savargaonkar

Dr.Barsagade

31 04/10/21 Mon Seminar-Massivetransfusionprotocol&Hypotensive

anaesthesia

Dr.RavindraVerma Dr.Bakshi

32 05/10/21 Tues Case-Cleftlip/Cleftpalate Dr.HumaKhatib

33 11/10/21 Mon Seminar-DelayedrecoveryfromAnaesthesiaand

ERASProtocol

Dr.ShashankModak Dr.VijayPatil

34 12/10/21 Tues Case-PostBurnContractureNeck Dr.MaheshChawat

35 18/10/21 Mon TIVAandPCA/TCApumps Dr.VinayRao Dr.Ankalwar

36 25/10/21 Mon Seminar-PhysicsinAnaesthesia–Gaslaws,Flow

dynamicsoffluidandgases,Physicsrelatedto

vaporizationandvolatileanaesthetics

Dr.YogitaKaremore Dr.Bakshi

37 26/10/21 Tues Case-Hydrocephalus/Meningomyelocele Dr.DipikaDabherao

38 08/11/21 Mon Seminar-MyastheniaGravisandAnaesthesia Dr.Minnu Dr.Cham



TIME–02:30PM

39 09/11/21 Tues Case-CongenitalHernia Dr.AnushaRao

40 15/11/21 Mon Seminar-TPN&hyperalimentationandrefeeding

syndrome

Dr.MalvikaPatil Dr.Pompy

41 16/11/21 Tues Case-ANCwithheartdisease Dr.GautamR

42 22/11/21 Mon Seminar-Anaesthesiaconsiderationinlasersurgery

andelectricalsafetyandfirehazardsinOT

Dr.MitaliAgrawal Dr.Deepak

43 23/11/21 Tues Case-ANCwithAnemia Dr.AnuradhaSori

44 29/11/21 Mon Seminar-LowflowAnaesthesia Dr.AnushaRao Dr.VijayPatil

45 30/11/21 Tues Case-Tracheostomy Dr.AshwiniKadam

46 06/12/21 Mon Seminar-Physiologyinonelungventilationandlung

isolationtechniquesinchildrenandadults

Dr.HumaKhatib Dr.Tambey

47 07/12/21 Tues Case-BariatricSurgery Dr.Minnu

48 13/12/21 Mon Case-CongenitalHeartdisease Dr.RavindraVerma

49 14/12/21 Tues Case-IschemicHeartDisease Dr.AnaghaNagdeve

50 20/12/21 Mon Case-Cataract Dr.YogitaKaremore

51 21/12/21 Tues Case-Geriatric(BPH) Dr.ShashankModak

52 27/12/21 Mon Case-Geriatric(#neckfemur) Dr.VinayRao


